The DSAA Partnership Program includes a DSAA Corporate Membership* and 
a Certificate of Participation, acknowledging your level of participation as a DSAA Partner. 

Diamond Level 
CONTRIBUTION: TWENTY THOUSAND 
($20,000) DOLLARS 

Platinum Level 
CONTRIBUTION: FIFTEEN THOUSAND         
($15,000) DOLLARS 

Gold Level 
CONTRIBUTION: TEN THOUSAND 
($10,000) DOLLARS 

 The Dual News Magazine: One (1) full 
page advertisement in each issue of the 
magazine*. A profile of company, 
product, services or owner may be offered 
including the above advertisement at the